ARKANSAS SENATE

83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001 Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 813

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 813.

Amend Senate Bill No. 813 as originally introduced:

Page 3, line 35, delete "<u>value</u>" and substitute "<u>proceeds of sales</u>" AND

Page 4, line 3, delete "<u>value</u>" and substitute "<u>proceeds of sales</u>" AND

Page 4, line 26, delete "Customary" and substitute "Custom and"

